17/09/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#1 ORCINES

01 - CRUISER

~ Nom

~ Cwb

16L
30B
27T™M
47C
74B
52P
38B
14B
01K
11M
82A
86D
68C
46P
79B
64M

LICHTENAUER Jules
BERNARD Patrick
MARQUET Lucas
CHABRIER Joshua
BERTRAND Guillaume
PENARROIAS Lorenzo
BAPTISTA Guillaume
BERNARD Max
KELLER Elisabeth *
MEJECAZE Olivier
AUFAUVRE G¢érald
DEPLAINE Ingrid *
CAROLINE Denis
PETER Rudolf

BONY Aurélia *
MATTIUZZI Christophe

17-sept.-23

Placei 7P0i171ts7

U.S. Issoire BMX
BMX Club Orcines
U.S. Issoire BMX
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Yzeure

U.S. Issoire BMX
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Cournon
Annecy BMX Club
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
Gerzat Arverne BMX
BMX Club Cournon

BMX Club Orcines

1 18
2 14
3 11
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
M5 4
M5 4
Mé 3
Mé6 3
M7 2
M7 2
M8 1
M8 1
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17/09/2023

COUPE D'’AUTOMNE
#1 ORCINES
02 - XL
) 7:N‘;m77 77:(:1111;7

96L
38N
71)
01v
13V
21T
07C
40T
08J
428
80R
33V

Placei 7P0i171ts7

LICHTENAUER Francois U.S. Issoire BMX

NOIZAT Nicolas BMX Club Cournon

i L des BMX A
JEUGE Julien empdes uvergne

VINIT DUNAND Laurent BMX Club Cournon

VINCENT Olivier U.S. Issoire BMX

1 t Al BMX
TRIN Gilles Gerzat Arverne
s Gerzat A BMX
CHARREYRAS Philippe erzat Arverne
Lempdes BMX Auvergne

TALAMY Hubert

Ard U.S. Issoire BMX
JOSE Jérémy ssoire

SABATIER Sandrine Lempdes BMX Auvergne

ROUSSET Christophe BMX Club Cournon

VIALLARD Cédric BMX Club Orcines

17-sept.-23

1 18
2 14
3 11
4 9
S 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
M5 4
M5 4
Mé 3
Mé6 3
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17/09/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#1 ORCINES

03 - U7 Pré licenciés

~ Nom

26G
35E
75B
75B
80T
70D
25G
12P
70B
32E
33H
01M
85C
77C
66M
41B
460
48P
99B
87F
29M
20B

~ Cwb

GRAILLOT Mila *
EVESQUE Soann
BARLOT Sacha
BERTRAND Paul
TRIGUEROS DUCHER Emmy *
DELCROIX Ryann
GRAVIERE Julhyann
PORCHER Zack
BENARD FElyne *

EL HAJIRI Badis
HERITIER Tiago
MARQUER Gino
CHANNEBOUX Amaury
CHEVARIN Yugo
MAGE MAROIS Constantin
BRISE Clarisse*
OTMANI Noré¢
PELLION Mathéo
BERTIN Marianne*
FEMENIA Ilan
MERCIER Sacha
BONY Ambre *

17-sept.-23

Placei 7P0i171ts7

ASGU Bertranges BMX
BMX Club Cournon
Mozac BMX

BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
Montlugon BMX
Montlugon BMX
Lempdes BMX Auvergne
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
Mozac BMX

BMX Club Cournon
Gerzat Arverne BMX
ASGU Bertranges BMX
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Orcines
Gerzat Arverne BMX
BMX Club Cournon

BMX Club Cournon

1 22
2 18
3 15
4 13
5 12
6 11
7 10
8 9
1/25§ 8
125§ 8
126 7
126 7
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
Mé6 3
Mé6 3
Mé6 3
M7 2
M7 2
M7 2
M8 1
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17/09/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#1 ORCINES

04 - U9 Poussins

~ Nom

48B
01A
65B
06D
04B
02D
24C
07T
63F
384G
72C
95C
74C
46N
18C
13N
42B
99C
34D
29T
S1A
33A
18C
93T
18C
32D

~ Cwb

BOURNEIX Mahé¢ *
ARCHIMBAUD Valentin
BERTRAND Tibo

D ETTORRE Gaétan
BARREIRO Clément
DULAC Tyron
CALVEL Gaétan
TALAMY Baptiste
FAUCONNET Timéo
GUTAPFEL DELRUE Gustave
COLOMBET Célia *
CUZIN Lenny
CITERNE Lisa *

NOEL Gaspard

COLIN Loris

NOIZAT Andy

BONY Léo

COURTY Louis
DALSANT Dylan

TRIN Alexis
ABDELLALI Léo
AYMARD Ana*
COTTE Tom
TRIGUEROS DUCHER Laia *
CAPEL Rafaél
DINAND Soan

17-sept.-23

Placei 7P0i171ts7

Lempdes BMX Auvergne
Mozac BMX

U.S. Issoire BMX

Mozac BMX

Lempdes BMX Auvergne
Gerzat Arverne BMX
BMX Club Orcines
Lempdes BMX Auvergne
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Orcines
Gerzat Arverne BMX
Gerzat Arverne BMX
BMX Club Cournon
Mozac BMX

BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon

U.S. Issoire BMX

Gerzat Arverne BMX
BMX Club Cournon
Gerzat Arverne BMX
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX Auvergne

BMX Club Cournon

1 26
2 22
3 19
4 17
5 16
6 15
7 14
8 13
1/25§ 12
125§ 12
126 11
126 11
127 10
1727 10
1/28 9
1/28 9
1/45 8
1/45 8
1/45 8
1/45 8
1/46 7
1/46 7
1/4 6 7
1/4 6 7
MS5 4
MS5 4
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17/09/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#1 ORCINES

04 - U9 Poussins

Club Place  Points

. - Nom - .

86D DUBOSCLARD Lino BMX Club Cournon M5 4
89K KOEBERLE Roméo BMX Club Cournon M5 4
85M MAJ Victor Mozac BMX M5 4
90P PATURET Simon BMX Club Orcines M5 4
320B BIERIKNOP Kristian BMX Club Cournon M6 3
768 BLANC Lenny U-S. Issoire BMX M6 3
74B BONALDI Maxime BMX Club Orcines M6 3
20M MOTOT Robin U-S. Issoire BMX M6 3
90S SAGOT Nathadl BMX Club Cournon M6 3
47V VALADIER Arthur Gerzat Arverne BMX M6 3
79B BRISE Gabriel ASGU Bertranges BMX M7 2
65C CREPILLON Paul ASGU Bertranges BMX M7 2
12F FELGUEIRAS Leandre Mozac BMX M7 2
88M MASSEBOEUF Nathan Lempdes BMX Auvergne /5 2
75P PEPIN Olivia * Gerzat Arverne BMX M7 2
50R RICHARD Jimmy Mozac BMX M7 2
65G GIRAL Céleste * Gerzat Arverne BMX M8 1
55G GRANGIER Jules Lempdes BMX Auvergne /g 1
64K KOURICHE Elyas Lempdes BMX Auvergne /g I
17L LORGE Mathias Lempdes BMX Auvergne /g I
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17/09/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#1 ORCINES

05 - Ul1 Pupilles

Club Place  Points

. ~ Nom - .
46G GUTAPFEL DELRUE Lancelot DV Club Cournon 1 26
63C CASSAGNE Martin BMX Club Orcines 2 2
13B BLANC Gabin BMX Club Cournon 3 19
61D DUMAS Raphadl BMX Club Cournon 4 17
34G GIRAUD Théo BMX Club Cournon 5 16
96G GRAILLOT Ethan ASGU Bertranges BMX 6 15
27M MICHEL Léo Lempdes BMX Auvergne 7 14
80R RICHARD Romane * Lempdes BMX Auvergne 8 13
13C CAROLINE Mathis BMX Club Cournon 125 12
11E ESCARE Gabin BMX Club Cournon 125 12
23B BIGNET Théo Montlugon BMX 126 1
48 LASCOMBES Marin BMX Club Cournon 126 1
01J JOUVET Nathan BMX Club Cournon 1217 10
30M MOREL DAROS Léo U-S. Issoire BMX 127 10
50F FRANCOLON Hector Lempdes BMX Auvergne ;g 9
09G GARBUIO Lee U-S. Issoire BMX 128 9
50A ABDELLALI Lucas BMX Club Cournon 1/45 8
60B BONY Gabriel BMX Club Cournon 1/45 8
12D DEBRION Enzo BMX Club Cournon 1/45 8
75G GUILLAUMON Romain Mozac BMX 1/45 8
05B BARBIER Kyllian U-S. Issoire BMX 1/46 7
01B BARBIER Théo U-S. Issoire BMX 1/46 7
53C CERRILLO Louis Lempdes BMX Auvergne -, ¢ 7
06F FELIP JORDANA Eliott BMX Yzeure 1/46 7
52A AGAOUA Maé Lempdes BMX Auvergne -, 6
15D DE AZEVEDO Nino BMX Club Cournon 1/47 6
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17/09/2023

COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#1 ORCINES

05 - Ul1 Pupilles

~ Nom

22D
900
21B
02C
57L
658
T1A
64B
98C
66D
86D
87D
98G
67P
07C
85C
72C
16D
13F
21]
84N
07pP
90C
34F
15G
11J

~ Cwb

DELCROIX Mylann
QUAIREL Loénn
BENETRIX Paul
CHEMINET Arthur
LANTRAIN Alban
SEMONS Quentin
AURIOL Théo

BERTIN Victor
CHARREYRAS Alexis
DELIVERT TISSIER No¢
DEPLAINE Trévis
DUBOSCLARD Mahé
GUERET RAYMOND Jules
PESTY Roméo
CANCELA FERREIRA Evan
CHAMBARAUD Lucas
CRECHET Baptiste

D ETTORRE Yann
FOUGEROUX Zo¢ *
JOSE Evan

NOEL Léo

PORCHER Karl
COURBES Gaspard
FOURVEL Macéo
GIORDANENGO Enzo
JOSE Lucas

17-sept.-23

Placei 7P0i171ts7

Montlugon BMX
Lempdes BMX Auvergne
Lempdes BMX Auvergne
Montlugon BMX

BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX Auvergne
BMX Club Orcines
Gerzat Arverne BMX
U.S. Issoire BMX

BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Yzeure

U.S. Issoire BMX

Gerzat Arverne BMX
BMX Club Cournon
Gerzat Arverne BMX
Mozac BMX

BMX Club Cournon

U.S. Issoire BMX

BMX Club Orcines
Lempdes BMX Auvergne
U.S. Issoire BMX
Lempdes BMX Auvergne
Mozac BMX

U.S. Issoire BMX

1/47
1/47
1/48
1/48
1/48
1/48

M5

6
6
5
5
5
5
4
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
M6 3
M6 3
M6 3

Mé6

(O8]

Mé6
Mé6
Mé6
Mé6
M7
M7
M7

[\ N N e O R N Y VS S S

M7
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17/09/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#1 ORCINES

05 - Ul1 Pupilles

Club

) - Nom - ) Place  Points
35] JUILLARD Alexis BMX Club Cournon M7 2
78M MARQUET Nolan BMX Club Cournon M7 2
24B BOURNEIX Thais* Lempdes BMX Auvergne /g I
54G GRUE Soan Lempdes BMX Awvergne /g 1
13M MARIE Jules BMX Club Orcines M8 I
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17/09/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#1 ORCINES

06 - Ul3 Benjamins

~ Nom

08C
33M
46G
30R
030Q
85E
89S
69C
38B
07F
378
92v
59F
75P
24B
58C
54B
63C
88H
5IM
56B
01M
52P
28P
42D
78G

~ Cwb

COLOMBET Timéo
MANDONNET Loé
GUTAPFEL DELRUE Louis
RAIROLLE Chad
QUAIREL Maxence
ESCARE Jean

SAUZET Lucas
CHIARILLI Colin
BOUCHAT Matisse
FIGUEIREDO Clément
SARAGOSTI Aaron
VIBET Morgan

FAURE Jean

PERROT Eliott
BONCORI Joris

CAPEL Enzo
BOUCHERET Ethan
CHEBANCE JOUARD Marion *
HAMIDI PAYSAN Nolan
MATHEVET Timothé
BLANC Ilyan
MATHINIER Mahé
PONCHARAL Hugo
PORTAIL Noan
DUMAS Camille *
GUIZARD Mathias

17-sept.-23

Placei 7P0i171ts7

BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX Auvergne
BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX Auvergne
BMX Club Cournon
Mozac BMX

Gerzat Arverne BMX
U.S. Issoire BMX

U.S. Issoire BMX

BMX Club Orcines
ASGU Bertranges BMX
U.S. Issoire BMX
Lempdes BMX Auvergne
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Orcines
Lempdes BMX Auvergne
Lempdes BMX Auvergne
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
Mozac BMX

BMX Club Cournon

1 22
2 18
3 15
4 13
5 12
6 11
7 10
8 9
1/25§ 8
125§ 8
126 7
126 7
127 6
1727 6
1/28 5
1/28 5
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
Mé6 3
Mé6 3
Mé6 3
Mé6 3
M7 2
M7 2
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17/09/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#1 ORCINES

06 - Ul3 Benjamins

Club Place  Points

- ~ Nom - .

25M MAITRE Baptiste Lempdes BMX Auvergne 2
03V VIALLARD Camille BMX Club Orcines M7 2
30T TABART Raphaél Mozac BMX M8 1
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17/09/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#1 ORCINES

07 - Ul5 Minimes

Club Place  Points

N ~ Nom - N

22P PELLETIER Maxime Montlugon BMX 1 26
95D DEBONNE Timéo Lempdes BMX Auvergne 2 22
48A ARCHIMBAUD Mathias Mozac BMX 3 19
79P PETER Nathan Gerzat Arverne BMX 4 17
#2L LAC Dorian Lempdes BMX Auvergne 5 16
74C CHARBONNIER Jules BMX Yzeure 6 15
30P PICOD Gabin Gerzat Arverne BMX 7 14
23A ANTUNES Soan Lempdes BMX Auvergne 8 13
40D DERMAIN Nathan Lempdes BMX Auvergne ;) 5 12
5IM MAGE Adrien Mozac BMX 125 12
33B BARBOSA Charly Lempdes BMX Awvergne -, » ¢ 1
14B BERNARD Max BMX Club Orcines 126 1
95A AUFAUVRE Lucile * BMX Club Orcines 127 10
98V VERDIER TOURRET Driss U-S. Issoire BMX 127 10
17G GENTES Mattéo U-S. Issoire BMX 128 9
66M MOTOT Quentin U-S. Issoire BMX 128 9
74F FAYE Loukas Lempdes BMX Auvergne - /5 8
206G GOURGOULHON Mathéo BMX Club Cournon 1/45 8
10L LANTRADE Sacha BMX Club Orcines 1/45 8
43T TRANCHET Paul U-S. Issoire BMX 1/45 8
63D DUCHER Lojs U-S. Issoire BMX M5 4
50E ESTRADE Dorian BMX Club Cournon M5 4
21G GUILLOT Paul BMX Club Orcines M5 4
62L  LAMACHERE Manoa BMX Club Orcines M5 4
06L LEMOINE Axel ASGU Bertranges BMX M5 4
88A ALLANCHE Lukas Gerzat Arverne BMX M6 3
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17/09/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#1 ORCINES

07 - Ul5 Minimes

~ Nom

25C
384G
01J
66P
66C
14D
01v
49W
55F

B ~ Cwb

COMPTOUR Yanis
GATIGNOL Kyllian
JEUGE Charly
PETITGAS Thomas
COLLAS Louis
DEBRION Océane*
VALLEIX Jules
WYSOCKI Mathieu
FRANCOIS Arthur

17-sept.-23

Placei 7P0i171ts7

U.S. Issoire BMX
Lempdes BMX Auvergne
Lempdes BMX Auvergne
Lempdes BMX Auvergne
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Yzeure

U.S. Issoire BMX

Mé6
Mé6
Mé6
Mé6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M8

3

[\ N L S R \° I VS VS
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17/09/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#1 ORCINES

08 - Ul7 Cadets

Club Place  Points

. ~ Nom - .

30P PLANTIN Mathis U-S. Issoire BMX 1 2
83B BOURLETIAS Kameron Lempdes BMX Auvergne 2 18
53C CHANIER Zacharie Gerzat Arverne BMX 3 15
50T TIXIER Paul Mozac BMX 4 13
35A AGIER Rémi Mozac BMX 5 12
27M MARQUET Lucas U-S. Issoire BMX 6 1
68R RIOU Yanis Lempdes BMX Auvergne 7 10
75T TESTUD Aurélien BMX Club Cournon 8 9
89C COURTY Mathys BMX Club Cournon 125 8
48H HOOG Valentin ASGU Bertranges BMX 5 5 8
13B BRUGIERE Tao Gerzat Arverne BMX 126 7
08J JOANDEL Tom BMX Club Cournon 126 7
18G GARRIDO CORDEIRO Jilian BMX Club Cournon 1217 6
68P PIGNOT Louis Lempdes BMX Auvergne ;5 5 6
72A ALLEGRE Noé Mozac BMX 128 5
39T THOMAS Morgan BMX Club Orcines 128 5
59B BLOND Johan Lempdes BMX Auvergne /5 4
70G GATINEAU Arthur Lempdes BMX Auvergne /5 4
10P PETITGAS Mathieu Lempdes BMX Auvergne /5 4
22S SETRIN Ethan BMX Club Orcines M5 4
70B BLEUZE Florian Lempdes BMX Awvergne /¢ 3
71B BOUCARD Tom BMX Club Orcines M6 3
25B  BOUKHACHBA Amine BMX Club Cournon M6 3
97M MARCHAND Nathan Lempdes BMX Auvergne )/ 2
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17/09/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#1 ORCINES

09 - Femmes & Hommes 17 et +

Club Place  Points

. - Nom - .

5IM MARCHAND Quentin Lempdes BMX Auvergne 1 22
841 LEBRANCHU Elowan Lempdes BMX Auvergne 2 18
848 SABATIER Billy Lempdes BMX Auvergne 3 15
82R ROUSSET Yoan BMX Club Cournon 4 13
88H HEBRARD Baptiste Mozac BMX 5 12
16L LICHTENAUER Jules U-S. Issoire BMX 6 1
47C CHABRIER Joshua BMX Club Orcines 7 10
59A AGIER Thomas Mozac BMX 8 9
30B BERNARD Patrick BMX Club Orcines 125 8
46G GENESTIER Evan Mozac BMX 125 8
38B BAPTISTA Guillaume U-S. Issoire BMX 126 7
20D DE FREITAS Kylian BMX Club Cournon 126 7
0IM MAGE Alexandre Mozac BMX M5 4
99M MATTIUZZI Alexandre BMX Club Orcines M5 4
03T TAURAN Martial BMX Club Orcines M5 4
72B BLANC Mickaél BMX Club Cournon M6 3
85B BOUCARD Lou * BMX Club Orcines M6 3
54H HENRIOT Léa* U-S. Issoire BMX M6 3
09B BOUCARD Zoé * BMX Club Orcines M7 2
17-sept.-23 Page 14 sur 21



17/09/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#1 ORCINES

10 - U7 Filles Pré licenciés

Placei 7P0i171ts7

- ~ Nom ~ Club

80T TRIGUEROS DUCHER Emmy VX ClubCournon M1 10

20B BONY Ambre BMX Club Cournon M2 6

41B BRISE Clarisse ASGU Bertranges BMX M3 3
BMX Club Orcines M4 1

99B BERTIN Marianne
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17/09/2023

COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#1 ORCINES

11 - U9 Filles Poussins

Club

Placei 7P0i171ts7

N - N(lm - - )

72C COLOMBET Célia BMX Club Orcines

74C CITERNE Lisa Gerzat Arverne BMX

26G GRAILLOT Mila ASGU Bertranges BMX

70B  BENARD Elyne BMX Club Cournon

93T TRIGUEROS DUCHER Laia BMX Club Cournon
17-sept.-23

M1 11
M?2 7
M3 4
M4 2
M5 1
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17/09/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#1 ORCINES

12 - Ul Filles Pupilles

B N(lm

] Club

80R RICHARD Romane
48B BOURNEIX Mahé
33A° AYMARD Ana
75P PEPIN Olivia
65G GIRAL Céleste

17-sept.-23

Placei 7P0i171ts7

Lempdes BMX Auvergne
Lempdes BMX Auvergne
Gerzat Arverne BMX
Gerzat Arverne BMX

Gerzat Arverne BMX

M1 11
M?2 7
M3 4
M4 2
M5 1
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17/09/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#1 ORCINES

13 - U13 Filles Benjamins

Club Place  Points

- -~ Nom - )
42D DUMAS Camille Mozac BMX W1 10
13F FOUGEROUX Zoé BMX Club Cournon M2 6
24B BOURNEIX Thais Lempdes BMX Auvergne M3 3
37V VIGNAUD Maud BMX Club de Limoges M4 |
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17/09/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#1 ORCINES

14 - Ul5 Filles Minimes

Club Place  Points

- ~ Nom - .
95A AUFAUVRE Lucile BMX Club Orcines M1 10
63C CHEBANCE JOUARD Marion BMX Club Orcines M2 6
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B N(lm

85B BOUCARD Lou
09B BOUCARD Zo¢

17-sept.-23

17/09/2023

COUPE D'AUTOMNE

#1 ORCINES

16 - Femmes 17 ans et plus

Club

BMX Club Orcines

BMX Club Orcines

Placei :Poigt;
M1 11
M?2 7
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17/09/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#1 ORCINES

18 - Femmes Cruiser

- N(lm B B Plulz

Points

01K KELLER Elisabeth B CIub Cournon
86D DEPLAINE Ingrid BMX Club Cournon
0B BONY Aurélia BMX Club Cournon

17-sept.-23

- Placei
M1 10
M?2 6
M3 3
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